101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

201

202

203

204

301

302

303

304

305

306

307
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Dry New World Cider

Paul Dickman
Richard Clauson
Richard Clauson
William Smith&Sons
Richard Clauson

Surges Bay Orchard

Ninch Cider

Get Smith Cider

Ninch Cider

Incy Wincy Cyder PL

Incy Wincy Cyder PL

Incy Wincy Cyder PL

Surges Bay Orchard
Bruce Paterson

Surges Bay Orchard

Surges Bay Orchard

Cider

Kappa

Galasa

Willie Smith's Bone Dry
abracadabra

SBO Australian 2019
Harps' Harvest

The Tradie

Wild Sturmer
Huntsman 2017

X3 2016

Huntsman 2018
SBO Australian 2018
Apple Crush

SBO Wild ferment

SBO Sturmer Pippin

Medium New World Cider

William Smith&Sons
Witches Falls Winery
Lost Pippin

Cheeky Tiki Cider

Willie Smith's Organic
Jambreen Granny Smith
Wild

Cheeky Tiki Cider - Dry A

Medium Sweet New World

Eddies Cider
Eddies Cider
Lost Pippin
Frank's Cider
Spreyton Cider Co
Witches Falls Winery

Plenty Cider

Eddies Organic Cider
Eddies Cider

Sparkling

Frank's Summer Apple
Apple Cider

Jambreen Pink Lady Har
Original

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

401

402

501

502

503

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

701

702

703

704

801

802

803

804

2401

Sweet New World Cider

Lost Pippin Session

Cheeky Tiki Cider Cheeky Tiki Cider - Swee

Method Traditional New

William Smith&Sons  Willie Smith's Methode

Brady's Lookout Cider  \Wijld Cuvee Cider 2017

Brady's Lookout Cider  Premium Cuvee Cider 2

Dry Traditional Cider

Brady's Lookout Cider  \igthew Brady Limited R

Peter Mckeown

Tradional Dry Cider
Kingston Black 2018

Peter Mckeown

Peter Mckeown

Traditional Dry Cider

Wayne Hewett wayne hewett

Red Sails Red Sails Wild Cider

Surges Bay Orchard SBO Tranditional 2019

Surges Bay Orchard SBO Traditional 2019

Spreyton Cider Co Vintage Cider 2018

Medium Traditional Cider

Spreyton Cider Co Cidermakers Select 2018

William Smith&Sons  Willie Smith's Traditiona

Lost Pippin Special Release

Kangaroo Is. Ciders

Colony Cove Vintage Cid

Medium Sweet Traditional

Red Sails Red Sails Cider Gold

Kangaroo Is. Ciders

Colony Cove Draught Ci
William Smith&Sons  Willie Smith's French Ble

William Smith&Sons  Willie Smith's Kingston B

Sweet Traditional Cider
Frank's Cider Frank's Summer Pear

Method Traditional

Bronze

Bronze
Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Gold
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

1001

2101

2102

2103

2201

2301

2501

2601

2701

3101

3201

3301

3302

3303

3304

3305

3306

3307

3308

3309

Kangaroo Is. Ciders

Colony Cove Sparkling Ci

Dry New World Perry

Get Smith Cider
Wayne Hewett

Ninch Cider

The Matriarch
wayne hewett

Parsons Bay Perry

Medium New World Perry

Sidewood Estate

Sidewood Pear Cider

Medium Sweet New World

Spreyton Cider Co

Pear Cider

Method Traditional New

Frank's Cider

Frank's Methode Traditi

Dry Traditional Perry

Lost Pippin

Cranston Perry

Medium Traditional Perry

Red Sails

Red Sails Perry

Speciality/Experimental

Red Sails

Red Sails Apple and Qui

Apple and Pear Blends

Ninch Cider

Sweet Democracy

Cider or Perry with Fruit

Spreyton Cider Co
Frank's Cider

Paul Dickman

Paul Dickman
Get Smith Cider
Get Smith Cider
Cheeky Tiki Cider
Cheeky Tiki Cider

Plenty Cider

Apple and Raspberry Cid
Frank's Cherry Pear Cide
Blush Cider

Mulberry Cider

Old Tart

Ginger ninja

Cheeky Tiki Cider - Oran
Cheeky Tiki Cider - Passi
Apple + Cherry

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze



3310

3311

3312

3313

3314

3315

3316

4201
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Plenty Cider

Cheeky Tiki Cider

Frank's Cider
Rusty Bike Ciders
Rusty Bike Ciders
Rusty Bike Ciders

Plenty Cider

Pommeau

Apple + Blueberry
Cheeky Tiki Cider - Rose
Frank's Raspberry Pear
EASY RIDER Blood Orang
EASY RIDER White Peach
EASY RIDER Pomegranat
Apple + Riesling Method

Charles Oates Distilling Charles Oates Pommeau

Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Silver



